ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 15th November 2013
Currency — AUD

There were 0 entries and 3 exits for the ASX last week. There are new orders for the

coming week

Entries:

Exits: Asciano, Aristocrat Leisure, Boral Ltd

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD

Amended

Challenger Limited CGF 5.43

Retained

Adelaide Brighton Ltd ABC 3.62

Aurizon Holdings AZJ 4.49

Bendigo & Adelaide Bank  BEN 10.38
CSR Ltd CSR 2.28

Goodman Group GMG 4.89

Insurance Australia Group |IAG 5.87

Oil Search OSH 8.18

Westpac WBC 32.32

WORKING ORDERS:

ACTION

Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

5.53

3.62
4.49
10.38
2.28
4.89
5.87
8.18
32.32



CANCELLED ORDERS:

APA Group

Name Code Direc
Amended

Retained

Envestra ENV Buy
Hillgrove Gold HGO Buy
James Hardie Industries JHX Buy
Rio Tinto Ltd RIO Buy
Sonic Healthcare SHL Buy
Woodside Petroleum WPL Buy

NEW ORDERS:

CHARTS:
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1.167
0.098
11.08
66.01
16.67
40.10

Stop Loss

1.123
0.088
10.42
63.21
15.97
38.60

ere (om0 5 il 1] 0] (2) 510 2T 2R

ENVESTRRLIDENVIARO &1 WeekEar Chat - ALDENC LCLE




| -
il .

Buy on Stop - 0.098

H }HH}’ h[ Il $t0p Los - 0,088

— i = —"
JHE ]_ Ir 1 oL +
P H‘MHT'*‘J of

Volume

Date: Fnday l7Auglt10120pen oonrsj: 0.082 Low: 0.077 Close: 0,080 Range: 0,005 Volume: 6,708,502 High Date: Fnday 17Augnzmzu: w Date: Tuesday, 14 August 2012 Position: 807 Cursor Value : 0.29
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Buy on Stop - 11.06

Initial Stop Loss - 10.42 IH i {{[
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Date: Fnday lMad|2ﬂl30pen 9367Hg‘| 9.596 Low: 8.793 Close: 9.396 Range: 0.803 Volume: 14,163,660 High Date: nusday stubnaymsznat Wednesday, 27 February 2013 Position: 1469 Cursor Value : 5.94
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RIO - RIO Tinto Ltd

Buy onStop - 66.01
Initial Stop Loss - 63.21

g _ | SONIC HEALTHCARE LTD - SHL (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD - No Layout
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l = | SHL - Sonic Healthcare Ltd
rEd Buy onStop - 16.67

Initial Stop Loss - 15.97
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Date: Friday, 1 February 2013 Open: 35.369 High: 35.624 Low: 34.699 Close: 35.083 Range: 0.925 Volume: 7,850,057 High Date: Wednesday, 30 January 2013 Low Date: Thursday, 31 January 2013 Position: 1518 Cursor Value : 44,
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