ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 15th November 2013

Currency - AUD

There were 0 entries and 3 exits for the ASX last week. There are new orders for the coming week

Entries:

Exits: Asciano, Aristocrat Leisure, Boral Ltd

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Amended	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Challenger Limited	CGF	5.43	Amend	5.53
Retained				
Adelaide Brighton Ltd Aurizon Holdings Bendigo & Adelaide Bank CSR Ltd Goodman Group Insurance Australia Group Oil Search Westpac	ABC AZJ BEN CSR GMG IAG OSH WBC	3.62 4.49 10.38 2.28 4.89 5.87 8.18 32.32	Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain	3.62 4.49 10.38 2.28 4.89 5.87 8.18 32.32

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

APA Group

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss
INAITIC	Code		LIILIY	Olup Luss

Amended

Retained

Envestra	ENV	Buy	1.167	1.123
Hillgrove Gold	HGO	Buy	0.098	0.088
James Hardie Industries	JHX	Buy	11.08	10.42
Rio Tinto Ltd	RIO	Buy	66.01	63.21
Sonic Healthcare	SHL	Buy	16.67	15.97
Woodside Petroleum	WPL	Buy	40.10	38.60

NEW ORDERS:

CHARTS:











